
CITY OF NEWNAN 2026 COUNCIL
MEETINGS

DAY MONTH DATE TIME
Tuesday January 13 2:30
Tuesday January 27 6:30
Tuesday February 10 2:30
Tuesday February 24 6:30
Tuesday March 10 2:30
Tuesday March 24 6:30
Tuesday April 14 2:30
Tuesday April 28 6:30
Tuesday May 12 2:30
Tuesday May 26 6:30
Tuesday June 16 6:30
Tuesday July 21 6:30
Tuesday August 11 2:30
Tuesday August 25 6:30
Tuesday September 8 2:30
Tuesday September 22 6:30
Tuesday October 13 2:30
Tuesday October 27 6:30
Tuesday November 10 2:30
Tuesday November 24 6:30
Tuesday December 8 6:00
Tuesday December 8 6:30




